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TCG VAN BAARLE Dylan
BMC VLEGEN toic—

TCG BETTIOL Alberto
TCG LANGEVELD Sebastian
TCG MARANGONI Alan
TCG MULLEN Ryan

TCG ZEPUNTKE Ruben
EQS CAVENDiISHMark—
EQS GAVIRIAFernando—
EQS RENSHAW Mark
EQS STYBAR Zdené&k
EQS TRENTIN Matteo
EQS VAKOC Petr—

SKY SWIFT Ben

SKY FENN Andrew

SKY KENNAUGH Peter
SKY STANNARD lan

SKY POELS Wout

SKY VIVIANI Elia

IAM CLEMENT Stef

IAM DENIFL Stefan

IAM ENGER Sondre Holst
IAM  KEUGE Roger—

IAM CHEVRIER Clément
IAM VAN GENECHTEN Jonas
BMC PHINNEY Taytor—
BMC GERTS Floris—

BMC KUNG Stefan

BMC TEUNS Dytanm—

BMC WYSS Danilo

BMC ZABELRick—

CLT DOWNING Russell
CLT QUAADE Rasmus
CLT GULDHAMMER Rasmus
CLT MORTENSEN Martin
CLT CARBEL Michael
CLT WEGMANN Fabian
SKT SISKEVICIUS Paulius
SKT DUNNE Conor

SKT WHESONJack—

SKT KRUOPISAidis—
SKT MEURISSE Xandro
SKT SLATER Alistair

LTS GREIPEL André

LTS DE BIE Sean

LTS DEBUSSCHERE Jens
LTS LIGTHART Pim

LTS SIEBERG Marcel
LTS FRISON Frederik
MTN BOASSON HAGEN Edvald
MTN CIOLEK Gerald

MTN FARRAR Tyler

MTN PAUWELS Serge
MTN TEKLEHAIMANOT Daniel

MTN JANSE VAN RENSBURG Reinardt

MGT MCNALLY Mark
MGT HOLMES Matthew

MGT NORTHEY Michael James—

MGT CRONSHAW Mathew
MGT SCULLY Tom
MGT STEWART Thomas

1443 km

98 starting

NED19920521
BEL19931220
ITA19931029
NED19850117
ITA19840716
IRL19940807
GER19930129
GBR19850521
COL19940819
AUS19821022
CZE19851211
ITA19890802
CZE19920711
GBR19871105
GBR19900701
GBR19890615
GBR19870525
NED19871001
ITA19890207
NED19820924
AUT19870920
NOR19931217
GER19860205
FRA19920629
BEL19860916
USA19900627
NED19920503
SUI19931116
BEL19920301
SUI19850826
GER19931207
GBR19780823
DEN19900107
DEN19890309
DEN19841105
DEN19950207
GER19800620
LTU19930907
IRL19920122
IRL19930810
LTU19861026
BEL19920131
GBR19930211
GER19820716
BEL19911003
BEL19890828
NED19880616
GER19820430
BEL19920728
NOR19870517
GER19860919
USA19840602
BEL19831121
ERI19881110
RSA19890203
GBR19890720
GBR19931208
NZL19870324
GBR19881230
NZL19900114
GBR19900109
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MOV DOWSETT Alex

MOV FERNANDEZ Rubén

MOV {ZAGIRRE Gorka—

MOV LOBATO Juan José

MOV ANTON Igor

MOV INTXAUSTI Befiat

TNN MEGIAS Javier

TNN HENTTALA Joonas

TNN LOZANO David

TNN PERON Andrea

TNN PLANET Charles

TNN DE MESMAEKER Kevin

JLT HOUSE Kristian

JLT BRIGGS Graham

JLT CLANCY Edward

JLT CUMING Michael

JLT HANDLEY Richard

JLT MOSES Thomas

TL) HOFCAND Moreno—

TL) BOUWMAN Koen

TL KRUISWIK Steven

TL) BULGAC Brian—

TL) TANKINK Bram

TL VANDERLHKENick—

TCS KISERLOVSKI Robert

TCS M@RK@V Michael

TCS SAGAN Juraj

TCS S@RENSEN Chris Anker

TCS TRUSOV Nikolay

TCS TOLHOEK Antwan
GEOGHEGAN HART Tao
CULLAIGH Gabriel
DAVIES Scott
CARTHY Hugh—
PETERS Alex
WOOD Oliver

NPC LOWSLEY-WALLIAMS James

NPC APPLEBY Dale

NPC BIBBY lan

NPC DUNBAR Eddie
NPC MCEVOY Jonathan
NPC PARTRIDGE Rob
ONE BARKER Yanto
ONE BIALOBLOCKI Marcin
ONE HARPER George
ONE HUNT Joshua

ONE OPIEChris—

ONE WILLIAMS Peter
RAL EAMPIER Steven—
RAL DOMAGALSKI Karol
RAL KNEISKY Morgan
RAL HAWDONAndrew —
RAL OLIPHANT Evan
RAL PYM George

WGN WIGGINS Bradley
WGN THOMPSON Michaet—
WGN DIBBEN Jonathan
WGN DOULL Owain

WGN tAWLESS Chris—
WGN TENNANT Andrew

GBR19881003
ESP19910301
ESP19871007
ESP19881229
ESP19830302
ESP19860320
ESP19830930
FIN19910917
ESP19881221
ITA19881028
FRA19931030
BEL19910724
GBR19791006
GBR19830714
GBR19850312
GBR19901218
GBR19900901
GBR19920503
NED19910831
NED19931202
NED19870607
NED19880407
NED19781203
NED19910923
CR0O19860809
DEN19850430
SVK19881223
DEN19840905
RUS19850702
NED19940429
GBR19950330
GBR19960408
GBR19950805
GBR19940709
GBR19940331
GBR19951126
GBR19920112
GBR19861219
GBR19861220
IRL19960901
GBR19890802
GBR19850911
GBR19800106
POL19830902
GBR19920710
GBR19910403
GBR19870722
GBR19861213
GBR19840302
POL19890809
FRA19870831
GBR19760503
GBR19820108
GBR19940530
GBR19800428
GBR19950208
GBR19940212
GBR19930502
GBR19951104
GBR19870309



